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NOVACART’S FREE-STANDING PAPER BAKING MOLDS YOU JUST FILL, BAKE AND SELL.

Product
Code Item
Loaf Molds and Lids
G9F10099 PM 155
G9F10047 PM 178
G9F10267 OP 180 RECT
VOM63023 PM 178 &0P 180 RECT - Lid
ECOS Molds and Lids - Round
N9J08185 0P 80/38
VoM63014 OP 80 - Lid
G9F08182 OP 110/21
GI9F08461 OP 110/37
C€32007-01 OP 110 - Lid
G9F08114 OP 158/24
VOM63008 OP 158 - Lid
G9F08126 OP 180/35
VIOM63007 OP 180 - Lid
N9J08268 OP 205/25
VOM63001 OP 205 - Lid
ECOS Molds and Lids - Square
G9F08498 OP80x80x35
5705 OP 80 x 80 - Lid
G9F08244 OP 100x 100 x 30
€30188-01 OP 100 x 100 - Lid
G9F08205 OP175x175x 30
VOM63011 OP 175x 175 - Lid

Bottom
Diameter
Inches

6" x 6"
7" x 3"
7" x 3-1/8"
8-7/8" x 4-3/8"

2-3/8"
2-3/4"
3-5/8”
3-5/8"
3-5/8"
5-3/4”
6-1/4"
6-5/8"
7-7/8"

7-13/16"

9"

3-1/8"x3-1/8"
4-1/2" x 4-1/2”
4 x4
5-1/8” x 5-1/8”
8" x 8
8-3/8”x8-3/8"

Sidewall
Inches

1-3/8”
2”
2-3/16"
2”

1-9/16”
1-3/4”
7/8"
1-1/2”
3/4"
e
e
1-1/2”
7/8"
1-1/8”
7/8"

1-1/2”
1/2"
1-1/4”
1/2"
1-1/4”
e

Case
Pack

720
300
270
300

2,520
1,260
1,400
1,400
700
800
400
720
360
600
300

2,000
1,000
560
560
500
250
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Bottom Top

Product Diameter Flare Sidewall Case
Code Item Inches Inches Inches Pack
Bundt Mold
G9F08540 Mini Bundt 3-1/32” 3-15/16” 1-9/16” 500
Bottom Center
Product Diameter Hole Sidewall Case
Code Item Inches Inches Inches Pack
Ring Mold
G9F20001 MBC 185/40 Ring Mold 7-1/4” 1-9/16” 3” 540
G9F20009 MC 200/60 Ring Mold 7-7/8” 2-3/8” 3” 360

Bottom Trays Cups
Product 0z Sidewall Diameter Frame Per Per
Code Item Capacity Inches Inches Dimensions: Case Case
NTS - Muffin Trays
NTS-1 Oval ” » 15-3/16” x

G9F12018 ASCT 10Z 1-5/16 1-9/16 23-5/16" 100 4,800
G9F12009 NTS-4 12CT 4 0Z 1-5/16" 2-1/2” 111531//88X 250 3,000
G9F12008 NTS-4 24CT 4 0Z 1-5/16" 2-1/2” 125213/;34)( 125 3,000

NTS/B - Muffin Trays with Baskets
G9F12503F7 NTS-2 12CT 207 1-3/8” 1-13/16” 5373//816)( 180 2,160
G9F12502F7 NTS-2 24 CT 207 1-3/8” 1-13/16” 1332273;?( 90 2,160
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Item
Tulip Cups
175/50
160/50
160/50

132/50

120/50
110/35

Product
Code

Elite Tulip Cups
V9160855CH
V9160856CH
V9160857CH
V9160858CH
V9160859CH

V9160889CH

viv

Available Colors

Brown, Natural, White, Red, Yellow, Scroll
Brown, Natural, White, Red, Yellow, Pink, Purple, Scroll
Brown Round Tip Step Cup

Brown, Natural, White, Red, Yellow, Pink, Purple, Green,
Scroll

Brown Round Tip

Brown, Natural, White, Red, Yellow, Pink, Purple, Green

Item

Elite Ecru Tulip 160 - Black
Elite Ecru Tulip 160 - Cherry
Elite Ecru Tulip 160 - Pine
Elite Ecru Tulip 160 - Pumpkin
Elite Ecru Tulip 160 - Eggplant

4 Pack - Cherry, Pine, Pumpkin, & Eggplant
(200 pieces of each)

Standard
Tulip

“Introducing

/

Bottom
Diameter
Inches

2"
2"
2"

2"

2"
1-3/8”

Bottom
Diameter
Inches

-
i
i
i
i

Om letely grease

resistant Tuli
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Sidewall
Inches

2-1/2" to 4"
2-1/8" t0 3-1/2"
2" t0 2-7/8"

1-5/8” to 2-3/4”
1-1/4" to 2"
1-1/2" to 2-1/4”

Sidewall
Inches

2-1/8" t0 3-1/2"
2-1/8" t0 3-1/2"
2-1/8" t0 3-1/2"
2-1/8" to 3-1/2"
2-1/8" to 3-1/2"

2-1/8" to 3-1/2"

Case
Pack

2,000
2,000
1,500

2,000

2,700
3,600

Case
Pack

2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000

800




